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Plz Mannschaft Erg

1 SV Sulz 2 342 369 380 317 365 1114

2 SV Vöhringen 356 0 363 374 374 1111

2 SG Rottweil 1 371 336 381 331 359 1111

4 Sabt. Durrweiler 2 377 372 361 329 312 1110

5 SV Winterlingen 1 362 364 354 358 377 1103

6 SG Ebingen 1 369 342 366 364 366 1101

7 SV Gruol 1 318 0 372 359 367 1098

8 SSG Aichhalden 364 347 363 370 309 1097

8 SV Sulz 1 348 310 362 387 340 1097

10 SV Onstmettingen 1 339 378 347 359 353 1090

Plz Mannschaft Erg

11 SSV Aistaig 370 364 355 343 345 1089

12 SG Hechingen 358 331 363 367 341 1088

13 SV Villingendorf 1 373 363 0 351 349 1087

14 SV Engstlatt 1 373 359 311 354 353 1086

15 SG Dunningen 1 345 353 366 358 359 1083

16 SV Geislingen 1 380 346 0 331 352 1078

17 SpS Hechingen 353 0 327 354 366 1073

18 SV Herrenzimmern 1 309 368 302 335 369 1072

19 SV Winterlingen 2 353 363 306 306 330 1046

20 SV Bisingen 283 338 337 323 367 1042

Plz Name Mannschaft 150s 20s Erg

1 Georg Schaaf SV Sulz 1 193 194 387

2 Christian Kniep SG Rottweil 1 186 195 381

3 Artur Nüssle SV Sulz 2 186 194 380

3 Frank Bächle SV Geislingen 1 186 194 380

5 Eberhard Haasis SV Onstmettingen 1 188 190 378

6 Thomas Räffle SV Winterlingen 1 185 192 377

7 Hikmet Arvas Sabt. Durrweiler 2 190 187 377

8 Markus Grathwol SV Vöhringen 178 196 374

9 Hubert Schäfer SV Vöhringen 190 184 374

10 Stefan Dekold SV Villingendorf 1 183 190 373

11 Wolfgang Hinzmann SV Engstlatt 1 184 189 373

12 Bernhard Ewert Sabt. Durrweiler 2 181 191 372

13 Karl Heinz Pfister SV Gruol 1 187 185 372

14 Vaceslave
Gnewaschew

SG Rottweil 1 183 188 371

15 Klaus Dieter Ade SSV Aistaig 183 187 370

16 Frank Majer SSG Aichhalden 188 182 370

17 Reiner Wittel SV Herrenzimmern 1 181 188 369

18 Ralf Maier SV Sulz 2 182 187 369

19 Frank Bogenschütz SG Ebingen 1 183 186 369

20 Bernd Pflumm SV Herrenzimmern 1 184 184 368

21 Michael Soukop SG Hechingen 182 185 367

22 Wilfried Pfister SV Gruol 1 184 183 367

23 Jochen Straubinger SV Bisingen 185 182 367

24 Fritz Mauz SpS Hechingen 177 189 366

25 Hanns Martin Strenger SG Ebingen 1 179 187 366

26 Slobo Jankovic SG Ebingen 1 181 185 366

27 Bernd Müller SG Dunningen 1 182 184 366

28 Armin Wimmer SV Sulz 2 182 183 365

29 Steffen Mootz SG Ebingen 1 168 196 364

30 Jörg Burger SSV Aistaig 176 188 364

31 Helmut Koch SV Winterlingen 1 181 183 364

32 Stefan Broghammer SSG Aichhalden 188 176 364

33 Herbert Dekold SV Villingendorf 1 173 190 363

34 Hans Högel SV Winterlingen 2 176 187 363

35 Klaus Schwaner SG Hechingen 177 186 363

36 Günther Rall SSG Aichhalden 180 183 363

37 Roland Blocher SV Vöhringen 182 181 363

38 Bernd Genter SV Sulz 1 175 187 362

Plz Name Mannschaft 150s 20s Erg

39 Stefan Faigle SV Winterlingen 1 180 182 362

40 Eugen Geppert Sabt. Durrweiler 2 176 185 361

41 Bernd Stank SV Engstlatt 1 166 193 359

42 Brigitte Wilke SV Onstmettingen 1 167 192 359

43 Pfister Michael SV Gruol 1 172 187 359

44 Michael Villinger-Koch SG Dunningen 1 176 183 359

45 Bernhard Wendland SG Rottweil 1 180 179 359

46 Johann Pfaff SV Winterlingen 1 167 191 358

47 Thomas Rathgeb SG Dunningen 1 174 184 358

48 Anusch Hekmat SG Hechingen 178 180 358

49 Armin Blocher SV Vöhringen 174 182 356

50 Rudi Klaiber SSV Aistaig 180 175 355

51 Manuel Koch SV Winterlingen 1 167 187 354

52 Michael Markwald SpS Hechingen 173 181 354

53 Gerhard Lörch SV Engstlatt 1 178 176 354

54 Rainer Jäckle SG Dunningen 1 167 186 353

55 Helmut Wißmann SV Onstmettingen 1 169 184 353

56 Bruno Endriß SV Winterlingen 2 175 178 353

57 Franz Hess SpS Hechingen 176 177 353

58 Robert Merz SV Engstlatt 1 179 174 353

59 Klemens Wettki SV Geislingen 1 173 179 352

60 Christian Schertel SV Villingendorf 1 165 186 351

61 Gerhard Singer SV Villingendorf 1 175 174 349

62 Walter Beier SV Sulz 1 176 172 348

63 Moriz Haasis SV Onstmettingen 1 171 176 347

64 Erwin Rall SSG Aichhalden 177 170 347

65 Thomas Müller SV Geislingen 1 173 173 346

66 Alex Harder SSV Aistaig 164 181 345

67 Marcel Dägele SG Dunningen 1 171 174 345

68 Stephan Hofer SSV Aistaig 169 174 343

69 Michael De Chiara SV Sulz 2 156 186 342

70 Karl-Heinz Frank SG Ebingen 1 182 160 342

71 Akif Tekin SG Hechingen 165 176 341

72 Jörg Schaumann SV Sulz 1 169 171 340

73 Pino Babera SV Onstmettingen 1 160 179 339

74 Alwin Rager SV Bisingen 163 175 338

75 Norbert Schenk SV Bisingen 162 175 337

76 Helge Klix SG Rottweil 1 159 177 336
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Plz Name Mannschaft 150s 20s Erg

77 Gustav Wilhelm SV Herrenzimmern 1 160 175 335

78 Famiano Pfister SG Hechingen 160 171 331

79 Klaus Wettki SV Geislingen 1 166 165 331

80 Marita Kühn SG Rottweil 1 178 153 331

81 Erhard Schweitzer SV Winterlingen 2 167 163 330

82 Ottmar Hoffmann Sabt. Durrweiler 2 158 171 329

83 Hansjörg Kimmig SpS Hechingen 155 172 327

84 Albert Dehner SV Bisingen 168 155 323

85 Roger Bürkle SV Gruol 1 148 170 318

86 Andreas Tendrus SV Sulz 2 150 167 317

87 Maximilian Gmelin SpS Hechingen 148 165 313

88 Raimund Krensel Sabt. Durrweiler 2 152 160 312

89 Jürgen Schwanz SV Engstlatt 1 157 154 311

90 Pino Genova SV Sulz 1 163 147 310

91 Günter Müller SV Herrenzimmern 1 158 151 309

92 Rainer Schaible SSG Aichhalden 161 148 309

93 Ludwig Meng SG Hechingen 163 146 309

94 Verena Strasdeit SpS Hechingen 146 162 308

95 Niki Raiser SV Winterlingen 2 148 158 306

96 Bruno Kohler SV Winterlingen 2 161 145 306

97 Wolfgang Schumacher SV Herrenzimmern 1 175 127 302

98 Ingo Weckerle SSG Aichhalden 159 127 286

99 Jörg Weller SV Bisingen 127 156 283
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Platz Mannschaft_Name WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

1 SV Vöhringen 1122 1122 1122 1103 1105 1111 6685 1114,17

2 SG Rottweil 1 1100 1115 1099 1094 1124 1111 6643 1107,17

3 SV Onstmettingen 1 1117 1115 1112 1112 1093 1090 6639 1106,50

4 SSG Aichhalden 1117 1104 1110 1112 1094 1097 6634 1105,67

5 SV Gruol 1 1097 1094 1097 1110 1112 1098 6608 1101,33

6 SV Villingendorf 1 1097 1077 1101 1113 1112 1087 6587 1097,83

7 SG Ebingen 1 1107 1116 1073 1103 1071 1101 6571 1095,17

8 Sabt. Durrweiler 2 1077 1085 1089 1067 1105 1110 6533 1088,83

9 SV Winterlingen 1 1071 1100 1055 1103 1092 1103 6524 1087,33

10 SSV Aistaig 1085 1074 1117 1075 1079 1089 6519 1086,50

11 SV Sulz 2 1083 1085 1074 1080 1079 1114 6515 1085,83

12 SG Hechingen 1073 1081 1064 1099 1102 1088 6507 1084,50

13 SV Engstlatt 1 1106 1097 1058 1057 1089 1086 6493 1082,17

14 SG Dunningen 1 1087 1065 1095 1074 1081 1083 6485 1080,83

15 SV Winterlingen 2 1092 1096 1055 1097 1086 1046 6472 1078,67

16 SV Sulz 1 1014 1082 1097 1062 1065 1097 6417 1069,50

17 SV Herrenzimmern 1 1079 1043 1089 1069 1044 1072 6396 1066,00

18 SV Geislingen 1 1051 1064 1071 1060 1053 1078 6377 1062,83

19 SpS Hechingen 1062 1062 1060 1059 1034 1073 6350 1058,33

20 SV Bisingen 1046 1056 1079 1071 1048 1042 6342 1057,00

Platz Name SV Onstmettingen 1 WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

1 Eberhard Haasis SV Onstmettingen 1 383 386 379 380 375 378 2281 380,17

2 Christian Kniep SG Rottweil 1 377 377 374 380 384 381 2273 378,83

3 Karl Heinz Pfister SV Gruol 1 372 379 374 377 375 372 2249 374,83

4 Reiner Wittel SV Herrenzimmern 1 382 372 385 377 360 369 2245 374,17

5 Bernhard Ewert Sabt. Durrweiler 2 383 374 380 361 373 372 2243 373,83

6 Wolfgang Hinzmann SV Engstlatt 1 377 378 367 364 373 373 2232 372,00

7 Markus Grathwol SV Vöhringen 375 374 373 366 369 374 2231 371,83

8 Roland Blocher SV Vöhringen 381 370 376 363 377 363 2230 371,67

9 Frank Majer SSG Aichhalden 373 369 371 369 366 370 2218 369,67

10 Günther Rall SSG Aichhalden 371 371 374 371 365 363 2215 369,17

11 Stefan Dekold SV Villingendorf 1 369 363 374 373 360 373 2212 368,67

12 Vaceslave Gnewaschew SG Rottweil 1 370 377 365 358 369 371 2210 368,33

13 Bernd Pflumm SV Herrenzimmern 1 369 359 371 370 372 368 2209 368,17

13 Thomas Räffle SV Winterlingen 1 372 360 353 365 382 377 2209 368,17

15 Hanns Martin Strenger SG Ebingen 1 359 381 367 376 354 366 2203 367,17

16 Frank Bächle SV Geislingen 1 368 350 367 366 368 380 2199 366,50

17 Armin Blocher SV Vöhringen 366 378 373 366 359 356 2198 366,33

18 Jörg Burger SSV Aistaig 359 371 372 377 351 364 2194 365,67

19 Klaus Dieter Ade SSV Aistaig 361 356 380 354 372 370 2193 365,50

20 Ralf Maier SV Sulz 2 357 367 369 362 368 369 2192 365,33

21 Klaus Schwaner SG Hechingen 355 364 366 368 372 363 2188 364,67

21 Fritz Mauz SpS Hechingen 366 364 371 369 352 366 2188 364,67

23 Moriz Haasis SV Onstmettingen 1 370 370 371 362 367 347 2187 364,50

24 Pfister Michael SV Gruol 1 357 358 370 364 371 359 2179 363,17

24 Christian Schertel SV Villingendorf 1 360 353 370 373 372 351 2179 363,17

26 Artur Nüssle SV Sulz 2 355 365 363 354 360 380 2177 362,83

27 Bruno Endriß SV Winterlingen 2 373 368 354 366 361 353 2175 362,50

27 Wilfried Pfister SV Gruol 1 368 357 353 369 361 367 2175 362,50
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Platz Name SG Hechingen WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

29 Anusch Hekmat SG Hechingen 360 371 351 360 374 358 2174 362,33

30 Stefan Broghammer SSG Aichhalden 363 364 351 372 359 364 2173 362,17

31 Georg Schaaf SV Sulz 1 335 357 362 368 362 387 2171 361,83

32 Herbert Dekold SV Villingendorf 1 368 361 357 351 369 363 2169 361,50

33 Bernd Müller SG Dunningen 1 363 351 363 362 356 366 2161 360,17

34 Helmut Wißmann SV Onstmettingen 1 364 359 362 370 351 353 2159 359,83

34 Johann Pfaff SV Winterlingen 1 348 375 355 367 356 358 2159 359,83

36 Slobo Jankovic SG Ebingen 1 370 367 348 360 347 366 2158 359,67

37 Erwin Rall SSG Aichhalden 373 357 365 351 363 347 2156 359,33

38 Bernhard Wendland SG Rottweil 1 352 356 360 356 371 359 2154 359,00

38 Robert Merz SV Engstlatt 1 373 360 362 344 362 353 2154 359,00

40 Karl-Heinz Frank SG Ebingen 1 365 368 351 358 367 342 2151 358,50

41 Eugen Geppert Sabt. Durrweiler 2 347 366 353 363 360 361 2150 358,33

42 Michael Villinger-Koch SG Dunningen 1 367 359 354 350 358 359 2147 357,83

43 Thomas Rathgeb SG Dunningen 1 349 349 360 362 367 358 2145 357,50

43 Michael Soukop SG Hechingen 358 346 347 371 356 367 2145 357,50

45 Hans Högel SV Winterlingen 2 341 363 343 360 371 363 2141 356,83

46 Jochen Straubinger SV Bisingen 349 357 355 353 356 367 2137 356,17

47 Alwin Rager SV Bisingen 351 355 375 361 352 338 2132 355,33

47 Rudi Klaiber SSV Aistaig 365 347 365 344 356 355 2132 355,33

49 Rainer Jäckle SG Dunningen 1 355 353 372 345 352 353 2130 355,00

50 Steffen Mootz SG Ebingen 1 355 358 353 359 339 364 2128 354,67

50 Stefan Faigle SV Winterlingen 1 351 352 338 371 354 362 2128 354,67

50 Jörg Schaumann SV Sulz 1 352 367 363 353 353 340 2128 354,67

53 Franz Hess SpS Hechingen 357 366 345 346 357 353 2124 354,00

54 Hubert Schäfer SV Vöhringen 337 348 361 371 331 374 2122 353,67

55 Armin Wimmer SV Sulz 2 371 327 342 364 351 365 2120 353,33

56 Helmut Koch SV Winterlingen 1 338 365 347 343 354 364 2111 351,83

57 Bruno Kohler SV Winterlingen 2 372 365 358 345 354 306 2100 350,00

57 Frank Bogenschütz SG Ebingen 1 372 289 353 367 350 369 2100 350,00

59 Thomas Müller SV Geislingen 1 340 353 354 349 350 346 2092 348,67

60 Gerhard Lörch SV Engstlatt 1 356 359 329 335 354 354 2087 347,83

61 Klemens Wettki SV Geislingen 1 343 361 350 343 335 352 2084 347,33

62 Walter Beier SV Sulz 1 327 358 372 323 350 348 2078 346,33

63 Brigitte Wilke SV Onstmettingen 1 323 335 356 337 348 359 2058 343,00

64 Bernd Stank SV Engstlatt 1 334 337 322 349 352 359 2053 342,17

65 Manuel Koch SV Winterlingen 1 339 348 343 331 336 354 2051 341,83

66 Gerhard Singer SV Villingendorf 1 352 301 334 337 371 349 2044 340,67

67 Marcel Dägele SG Dunningen 1 357 353 293 346 348 345 2042 340,33

68 Erhard Schweitzer SV Winterlingen 2 346 351 301 371 337 330 2036 339,33

69 Marita Kühn SG Rottweil 1 353 361 321 325 341 331 2032 338,67

70 Pino Babera SV Onstmettingen 1 331 339 331 347 333 339 2020 336,67

71 Niki Raiser SV Winterlingen 2 347 332 336 355 324 306 2000 333,33

72 Michael De Chiara SV Sulz 2 299 353 317 341 346 342 1998 333,00

72 Alex Harder SSV Aistaig 337 346 328 298 344 345 1998 333,00

74 Michael Markwald SpS Hechingen 339 323 314 344 314 354 1988 331,33

75 Ottmar Hoffmann Sabt. Durrweiler 2 318 345 332 343 312 329 1979 329,83

76 Akif Tekin SG Hechingen 318 334 325 340 312 341 1970 328,33

77 Roger Bürkle SV Gruol 1 336 326 329 324 333 318 1966 327,67

78 Jörg Weller SV Bisingen 325 344 329 345 336 283 1962 327,00

78 Helge Klix SG Rottweil 1 314 337 343 327 305 336 1962 327,00

80 Klaus Wettki SV Geislingen 1 319 325 329 337 317 331 1958 326,33
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Platz Name Sabt. Durrweiler 2 WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

81 Raimund Krensel Sabt. Durrweiler 2 333 317 319 325 350 312 1956 326,00

82 Rainer Schaible SSG Aichhalden 341 294 329 315 351 309 1939 323,17

83 Gustav Wilhelm SV Herrenzimmern 1 328 312 324 322 304 335 1925 320,83

84 Stephan Hofer SSV Aistaig 316 304 324 282 317 343 1886 314,33

85 Maximilian Gmelin SpS Hechingen 288 340 331 300 312 313 1884 314,00

86 Günter Müller SV Herrenzimmern 1 308 310 333 311 312 309 1883 313,83

87 Famiano Pfister SG Hechingen 278 316 312 316 329 331 1882 313,67

88 Hansjörg Kimmig SpS Hechingen 299 320 283 290 325 327 1844 307,33

89 Jürgen Schwanz SV Engstlatt 1 283 294 318 297 303 311 1806 301,00

90 Ingo Weckerle SSG Aichhalden 312 353 279 286 283 286 1799 299,83

91 Hikmet Arvas Sabt. Durrweiler 2 347 344 356 0 372 377 1796 359,20

92 Roland Dormeyer SV Gruol 1 343 353 349 335 366 0 1746 349,20

93 Verena Strasdeit SpS Hechingen 251 302 295 264 308 308 1728 288,00

94 Albert Dehner SV Bisingen 341 0 349 357 340 323 1710 342,00

95 Wolfgang Schumacher SV Herrenzimmern 1 296 289 258 298 255 302 1698 283,00

96 Gunnar Schlaich SV Geislingen 1 327 336 346 345 335 0 1689 337,80

97 Norbert Schenk SV Bisingen 346 327 338 337 0 337 1685 337,00

98 Bernd Genter SV Sulz 1 0 324 332 341 316 362 1675 335,00

99 Andreas Tendrus SV Sulz 2 337 315 317 322 0 317 1608 321,60

100 Pino Genova SV Sulz 1 311 319 338 0 312 310 1590 318,00

101 Ludwig Meng SG Hechingen 0 275 230 281 276 309 1371 274,20

102 Martin Hess SpS Hechingen 332 332 344 328 0 0 1336 334,00

103 Rudi Heger SV Villingendorf 1 345 0 352 367 0 0 1064 354,67

104 Ralf Kugel SV Sulz 2 0 310 342 0 0 0 652 326,00

105 Martin Blocher SV Vöhringen 291 0 0 0 0 0 291 291,00


